FEATURES
 ● Quick, cost-effective
fl uorescent lamp upgrade
to T5 from T8/T12
 ● Major reductions in energy
consumption and carbon
emissions
 ● ‘As new’ performance with

ithout p
rior notice
ORDER CODES
4ft
RENEW/T5/4’/1/28
RENEW/T5/4’/1/54
RENEW/T5/4’/1/28/54
RENEW/T5/4’/2/28
RENEW/T5/4’/2/54
RENEW/T5/4’/2/28/54
5ft
RENEW/T5/5’/1/35
RENEW/T5/5’/1/49
RENEW/T5/5’/1/35/49
RENEW/T5/5’/1/80
RENEW/T5/5’/2/35
RENEW/T5/5’/2/49
RENEW/T5/5’/2/35/49
RENEW/T5/5’/2/80
6ft
RENEW/T5/6’/1/35
RENEW/T5/6’/1/49
RENEW/T5/6’/1/35/49
RENEW/T5/6’/1/80
RENEW/T5/6’/1/2X21
RENEW/T5/6’/1/2X39
RENEW/T5/6’/1/2X21/39
RENEW/T5/6’/2/35
RENEW/T5/6’/2/49
RENEW/T5/6’/2/35/49
RENEW/T5/6’/2/80
RENEW/T5/6’/2/2X21
RENEW/T5/6’/2/2X39
RENEW/T5/6’/2/2X21/39
8ft
RENEW/T5/8’/1/2X28
RENEW/T5/8’/1/2X54
RENEW/T5/8’/1/2X28/54
RENEW/T5/8’/2/2X28
RENEW/T5/8’/2/2X54